VILLAGE OF PALESTINE North Main Street Sidewalk Replacment <u>Bid Breakdown</u>

Bid Date: Monday, August 23, 2021 @ 1:00 PM

Base Bid	PAB Construction Co.				ruction Co.	Double Jay Construction, Inc.	
		Est.		<u>Total Unit Bid</u>		Total Unit Bid	
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Price</u>
201	Tree Removed	11	Each	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$2,285.00	\$25,135.00
201	Stump Removed	2	Each	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$564.75	\$1,129.50
202	Walk Removed	2,320	S.F.	\$1.60	\$3,712.00	\$1.50	\$3,480.00
608	Concrete Walk, As Per Plan	2,320	S.F.	\$6.40	\$14,848.00	\$6.80	\$15,776.00
659	Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	335	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$3,350.00	\$12.90	\$4,321.50
	Total Base Bid	l			\$39,210.00		\$49,842.00

Alternate Bid #1

		Est.		<u>7</u>	Total Unit Bid	<u>T</u>	<u> otal Unit Bid</u>
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Price</u>
201	Tree Removed	2	Each	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,379.55	\$4,759.10
202	Walk Removed	1,208	S.F.	\$1.40	\$1,691.20	\$1.50	\$1,812.00
608	Concrete Walk, As Per Plan	1,208	S.F.	\$6.40	\$7,731.20	\$6.80	\$8,214.40
659	Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	165	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$1,650.00	\$12.90	\$2,128.50
	Total Alternate Bid #1			=	\$13,822.40	<u> </u>	\$16,914.00